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1. Chef Dane Catering 2. Fresh Betty Foods
Contact: Andea Fahland Contact: Julie Reinhardt
andea@chefdance.com info@freshbettyfoods.com
Phone: 206-450-8651 Phone: 206-331-8279
Site: www.chefdane.com Site: www.freshbettyfoods.com
3.Smokin’ Pete’s BBQ 4. Bite Me Inc. 1st time attending
Contact: Julie Reinhardt Contact: Kirsten Suter
sales@smokinpetesbbg.com admin@bitemecookiesbakery.com
Phone: 206-783-0454 Phone: 206-286-7519
Site: www.smokinpetesbbg.com Site: www.bitemecookiesbakery.com
5. Act 3 Catering UW Contract 6. Maya’s Restaurant

Contact: Bill Riordan
bill@act3catering.com
Phone: 425-251-9102

Site: www.act3catering.com

Contact: Exequiel Soltero
esoltero@mayasrestaurant.com
Phone: 206-852-6076

Site: www.mayasrestaurant.com

7. Alki Bakery

Contact: Kimberly Geary
kim@alkibakery.com
Phone: 425-518-9018
Site: www.alkibakery.com

1st time attending

8. The Catering Company
Contact: Marty Frederickson
marty@ordercatering.com
Phone: 425-825-7230

Site: www.ordercatering.com
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9. DayoSense Catering 10. Cameron Catering UW Contract
Contact: Dayo Jones UW Contract Contact: Justine Cosme
dayo@dayojones.com justine@cameroncatering.com
Phone: 206-571-6560 Phone: 206-781-8149
Site: www.dayosense.com Site: www.cameroncatering.com
11. Agua Verde Cafe 12. On Safari Foods _
Contact: Katie Markert Contact: Denise Campbell UW Contract
events@aguaverde.com denise@onsafarifoods.com
Phone: 206-545-8570 Phone: 206-932-9497
Site: www.aguaverde.com Site: www.onsafarifoods.com
13. Nolas Events 1st time attending 14. Eatdrink with Eric Bauer
Contact: Nola Nevers UW Contract Contact: Kate Absten
nola@nolasevents.com kate@eatdrink-catering.com
Phone: 206-550-0961 Phone: 206-328-2195
Site: www.nolasevents.com Site: www.eatdrink-catering.com
15. Scooter’s Custom Catering UW Contract
Contact: Cindy Broome
catering@scooterscustomcatering.co
m
Phone: 206-774-9122
Site:
www.scooterscustomcatering.com
PDive Oppo anspa
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